Jungheinrich EJD K18

(ES1619)

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehgjde (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Masttype

Energi

Daektype traekhjul
Batteri

Fgrerplads
Egenvaegt (kg)

Godkendt

Jungheinrich
EJD K18
1800

600

1660

1320

725

550

1200

670

Duplex

El

Vulculan
24V/150ah
Gaende fgrer
404 + batteri

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



